
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2013-14 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 2.50      56,871.48$  
Berkeley 35.00    65,679.46    
Boone 10.00    65,258.55    
Braxton 1.50      57,143.70    
Brooke 5.00      71,754.53    

Cabell 12.00    65,203.12    
Calhoun 1.00      45,485.20    
Clay 0.30      64,152.27    
Doddridge 3.00      61,235.01    
Fayette 10.00    58,506.68    

Gilmer 1.00      52,805.79    
Grant 3.00      64,042.55    
Greenbrier 9.00      63,376.43    
Hampshire 4.81      62,478.48    
Hancock 9.00      63,145.54    

Hardy 4.00      54,536.83    
Harrison 17.50    65,542.81    
Jackson 9.00      66,892.74    
Jefferson 12.00    61,455.31    
Kanawha 49.00    65,200.93    

Lewis 4.00      59,328.54    
Lincoln 8.00      56,708.54    
Logan 17.00    56,219.44    
Marion 11.00    65,867.90    
Marshall 5.00      68,361.87    

Mason 8.00      61,879.86    
McDowell 1.00      71,550.87    
Mercer 15.00    60,991.05    
Mineral 5.00      60,412.88    
Mingo 12.50    62,313.46    

Monongalia 19.00    71,673.56    
Monroe 2.00      55,507.60    
Morgan 5.00      59,545.74    
Nicholas 2.50      62,429.62    
Ohio 8.00      71,653.78    

Pendleton 1.00      60,559.20    
Pleasants 3.00      62,510.90    
Pocahontas 1.00      43,724.10    
Preston 2.00      54,044.55    
Putnam 8.50      68,596.26    

Raleigh 17.00    65,293.24    
Randolph 5.00      57,480.10    
Ritchie 1.00      64,848.00    
Roane 3.00      52,035.10    
Summers 4.00      54,537.77    

Taylor 4.00      56,211.74    
Tucker 2.00      58,026.08    
Tyler 1.00      62,840.97    
Upshur 5.50      63,630.55    
Wayne 5.50      56,674.21    

Webster 1.00      66,204.19    
Wetzel 4.00      61,985.38    
Wirt 2.00      53,559.30    
Wood 22.00    66,128.93    
Wyoming 5.00      54,404.41    

Total 419.11 63,338.91$  

OSF
12/26/13
Avg Contracted Salaries Asst Prn 14



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2013-14 YEAR

Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1. Brooke 5.00     71,754.53$ 
2. Monongalia 19.00    71,673.56   
3. Ohio 8.00   71,653.78   
4. McDowell 1.00     71,550.87   
5. Putnam 8.50     68,596.26   

6. Marshall 5.00     68,361.87   
7. Jackson 9.00     66,892.74   
8. Webster 1.00     66,204.19   
9. Wood 22.00    66,128.93   

10. Marion 11.00    65,867.90   

11. Berkeley 35.00    65,679.46   
12. Harrison 17.50    65,542.81   
13. Raleigh 17.00    65,293.24   
14. Boone 10.00    65,258.55   
15. Cabell 12.00    65,203.12   

16. Kanawha 49.00    65,200.93   
17. Ritchie 1.00     64,848.00   
18. Clay 0.30     64,152.27   
19. Grant 3.00     64,042.55   
20. Upshur 5.50     63,630.55   

21. Greenbrier 9.00     63,376.43   
22. Hancock 9.00     63,145.54   
23. Tyler 1.00   62,840.97   
24. Pleasants 3.00     62,510.90   
25. Hampshire 4.81   62,478.48   

26. Nicholas 2.50     62,429.62   
27. Mingo 12.50    62,313.46   
28. Wetzel 4.00     61,985.38   
29. Mason 8.00     61,879.86   
30. Jefferson 12.00    61,455.31   

31. Doddridge 3.00     61,235.01   
32. Mercer 15.00    60,991.05   
33. Pendleton 1.00     60,559.20   
34. Mineral 5.00     60,412.88   
35. Morgan 5.00     59,545.74   

36. Lewis 4.00     59,328.54   
37. Fayette 10.00    58,506.68   
38. Tucker 2.00   58,026.08   
39. Randolph 5.00     57,480.10   
40. Braxton 1.50     57,143.70   

41. Barbour 2.50     56,871.48   
42. Lincoln 8.00     56,708.54   
43. Wayne 5.50     56,674.21   
44. Logan 17.00    56,219.44   
45. Taylor 4.00     56,211.74   

46. Monroe 2.00     55,507.60   
47. Summers 4.00     54,537.77   
48. Hardy 4.00     54,536.83   
49. Wyoming 5.00     54,404.41   
50. Preston 2.00     54,044.55   

51. Wirt 2.00     53,559.30   
52. Gilmer 1.00     52,805.79   
53. Roane 3.00     52,035.10   
54. Calhoun 1.00     45,485.20   
55. Pocahontas 1.00     43,724.10   

- Total 419.11 63,338.91$ 

OSF

Avg Contracted Salaries Asst Prn 14
12/26/13



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2013-14 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

Barbour -      -               -         -               2.50       56,871.48     
Berkeley 12.00  60,031.52     8.00       65,723.43     15.00     70,174.36     
Boone 3.00    61,675.31     3.00       67,479.04     4.00       66,280.62     
Braxton -      -               0.50       44,084.70     1.00       63,673.20     
Brooke -      -               2.00       72,812.40     3.00       71,049.28     

Cabell 2.00    58,822.74     4.00       64,427.33     6.00       67,847.10     
Calhoun -      -               -         -               1.00       45,485.20     
Clay 0.10    59,948.50     0.10       60,489.10     0.10       72,019.20     
Doddridge 1.00    55,976.33     1.00       66,276.10     1.00       61,452.60     
Fayette 1.00    68,643.94     2.00       67,180.49     7.00       54,580.27     

Gilmer -      -               -         -               -         -               
Grant 1.00    64,550.44     -         -               1.00       63,687.00     
Greenbrier 1.00    57,582.80     4.00       61,628.27     4.00       66,573.00     
Hampshire -      -               1.81       52,553.94     3.00       68,466.28     
Hancock 1.00    57,013.22     4.00       58,133.05     4.00       69,691.12     

Hardy 1.00    54,151.15     1.50       56,113.87     1.50       53,216.92     
Harrison 4.00    61,368.29     4.00       65,439.18     9.50       67,344.14     
Jackson 2.00    61,749.05     3.00       62,504.20     4.00       72,756.00     
Jefferson -      -               6.00       59,131.34     6.00       63,779.27     
Kanawha 7.50    57,992.30     17.50     64,766.61     24.00     67,770.31     

Lewis -      -               2.00       58,254.00     2.00       60,403.08     
Lincoln 1.00    66,296.33     1.00       49,169.43     3.00       56,702.31     
Logan 2.00    50,525.46     6.00       55,486.40     9.00       57,973.46     
Marion 1.00    68,874.75     4.00       64,355.06     6.00       66,375.32     
Marshall -      -               1.00       73,475.94     4.00       67,083.36     

Mason -      -               -         -               6.00       60,842.05     
McDowell -      -               1.00       71,550.87     -         -               
Mercer -      -               6.00       57,753.33     7.00       63,812.90     
Mineral 1.00    62,384.62     2.00       52,445.39     2.00       67,394.52     
Mingo 2.80    64,457.35     3.20       54,964.99     5.00       67,342.23     

Monongalia 7.00    67,345.89     5.00       67,004.25     6.00       82,129.18     
Monroe 1.00    52,021.83     -         -               1.00       58,993.36     
Morgan 2.00    60,801.95     1.00       59,413.60     1.50       59,965.60     
Nicholas -      -               1.00       61,284.00     1.50       63,193.36     
Ohio -      -               3.00       66,754.07     5.00       74,593.61     

Pendleton -      -               -         -               -         -               
Pleasants -      -               1.00       58,755.58     2.00       64,388.56     
Pocahontas -      -               -         -               1.00       43,724.10     
Preston -      -               -         -               2.00       54,044.55     
Putnam 2.00    66,758.05     2.50       68,125.99     4.00       69,809.28     

Raleigh 3.00    58,937.45     6.00       63,899.09     8.00       68,722.28     
Randolph -      -               2.00       58,949.48     2.00       57,969.45     
Ritchie -      -               -         -               1.00       64,848.00     
Roane 1.00    51,635.85     1.00       49,082.25     1.00       55,387.20     
Summers 1.00    60,826.68     1.00       50,773.47     2.00       53,275.47     

Taylor 1.00    58,882.15     1.00       47,207.55     2.00       59,378.63     
Tucker -      -               -         -               1.00       62,707.15     
Tyler -      -               0.25       62,840.96     0.75       62,840.97     
Upshur 1.00    58,903.90     1.00       61,353.57     3.50       65,631.59     
Wayne 1.50    56,109.58     0.50       51,568.00     3.00       59,422.37     

Webster -      -               -         -               1.00       66,204.19     
Wetzel 3.00    58,605.92     -         -               1.00       72,123.75     
Wirt 1.00    57,260.80     -         -               1.00       49,857.79     
Wood 6.00    57,085.37     6.00       59,790.32     10.00     75,358.24     
Wyoming -      -               -         -               5.00       54,404.41     
Total 74.90  60,284.94     120.86   61,885.14     207.85   65,665.70     

OSF
12/26/13
Avg Contracted 
Salaries Asst 
Prn 14



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2013-14 YEAR

County

Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke

Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette

Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock

Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha

Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall

Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo

Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio

Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam

Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers

Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne

Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

OSF
12/26/13
Avg Contracted 
Salaries Asst 
Prn 14

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -               2.50      56,871.48     
-              -               35.00    65,679.46     
-              -               10.00    65,258.55     
-              -               1.50      57,143.70     
-              -               5.00      71,754.53     

-              -               12.00    65,203.12     
-              -               1.00      45,485.20     
-              -               0.30      64,152.27     
-              -               3.00      61,235.01     
-              -               10.00    58,506.68     

1.00            52,805.79     1.00      52,805.79     
1.00            63,890.20     3.00      64,042.55     
-              -               9.00      63,376.43     
-              -               4.81      62,478.48     
-              -               9.00      63,145.54     

-              -               4.00      54,536.83     
-              -               17.50    65,542.81     
-              -               9.00      66,892.74     
-              -               12.00    61,455.31     
-              -               49.00    65,200.93     

-              -               4.00      59,328.54     
3.00            56,031.87     8.00      56,708.54     
-              -               17.00    56,219.44     
-              -               11.00    65,867.90     
-              -               5.00      68,361.87     

2.00            64,993.29     8.00      61,879.86     
-              -               1.00      71,550.87     

2.00            60,827.75     15.00    60,991.05     
-              -               5.00      60,412.88     

1.50            57,225.73     12.50    62,313.46     

1.00            62,580.23     19.00    71,673.56     
-              -               2.00      55,507.60     

0.50            53,525.60     5.00      59,545.74     
-              -               2.50      62,429.62     
-              -               8.00      71,653.78     

1.00            60,559.20     1.00      60,559.20     
-              -               3.00      62,510.90     
-              -               1.00      43,724.10     
-              -               2.00      54,044.55     
-              -               8.50      68,596.26     

-              -               17.00    65,293.24     
1.00            53,562.63     5.00      57,480.10     
-              -               1.00      64,848.00     
-              -               3.00      52,035.10     
-              -               4.00      54,537.77     

-              -               4.00      56,211.74     
1.00            53,345.00     2.00      58,026.08     
-              -               1.00      62,840.97     
-              -               5.50      63,630.55     

0.50            46,985.40     5.50      56,674.21     

-              -               1.00      66,204.19     
-              -               4.00      61,985.38     
-              -               2.00      53,559.30     
-              -               22.00    66,128.93     
-              -               5.00      54,404.41     

15.50          58,230.63     419.11  63,338.91     


